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Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   -14 F 4,00/55/14.25 1,00/55/13.00   831,46 
2   Belskaya Maryia BLR   -14 F 5,00/55/16.00 1,50/55/14.25   707,87 
3   Khukhrakova Irina BLR   -14 F 1,50/55/16.00 1,50/55/14.25   707,87 
4   Hvozdzeva Sofya BLR   -14 F 1,00/55/14.25 0,50/55/14.25   696,63 
5   Artsiomava Aryna BLR   -14 F 4,00/52 2,00/55/18.25   449,44 
6   Dedok Elizaveta BLR   -14 F 2,00/46   44,94 
7   Valchuk Ellina *BLR   -14 F 1,50/43    
8   Letun Anna *BLR   -14 F 2,00/34    

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Lapkouski Kiryl BLR   -14 M 3,00/55/13.00 0,50/55/12.00   776,60 
2   Schasny Nikita BLR   -14 M 1,50/55/13.00 0,50/52   670,21 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Trubskaya Valeryia BLR   -17 F 4,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00   840,91 
2   Charnyshova Luiza BLR   -17 F 1,00/55/13.00 4,50/55/14.25   704,55 
3   Valuiskaya Lizaveta BLR   -17 F 0,50/55/13.00 2,50/55/14.25   693,18 
4   Kozelskaya Mariya BLR   -17 F 5,00/55/18.25 4,50/55/18.25   386,36 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Liasnoi Arseni BLR   -17 M 2,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/13.00   745,10 
2   Petrenko Stefan BLR   -17 M 4,00/58/13.00 2,50/58/13.00   666,67 
3   Melnik Stsiapan *BLR   -17 M 1,50/58/18.25 3,00/58/14.25   529,41 
4   Harbachuk Viktar BLR   -17 M 1,50/49 2,50/58/14.25   519,61 
5   Straltsou Ilya BLR   -17 M 3,00/58/18.25 4,00/58/16.00   431,37 

Under 21 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Leschenko Maria BLR   -21 F 2,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00   663,27 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kazlowski Alexander BLR   -21 M 3,00/58/11.25 1,00/58/11.25   709,09 
2   Antonau Anton BLR   -21 M 3,50/58/12.00 0,50/58/11.25   663,64 
3   Rutkovski Artur BLR   -21 M 1,50/58/11.25 2,50/58/12.00   681,82 
4   Papkou Andrei BLR   -21 M 1,50/58/12.00 1,50/58/12.00   572,73 
5   Mikhilau Aliaksandr BLR   -21 M 0,50/58/13.00 3,00/58/14.25   445,45 
6   Mingalev Alexandr BLR   -21 M 0,50/58/18.25   118,18 
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Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   -14 F 5080 5430   825,23 
2   Khukhrakova Irina BLR   -14 F 2590 4080   620,06 
3   Hvozdzeva Sofya BLR   -14 F 4630 4010   703,65 
4   Artsiomava Aryna BLR   -14 F 2730 3010   457,45 
5   Belskaya Maryia BLR   -14 F 2900 1960   440,73 
6   Dedok Elizaveta BLR   -14 F 2490   378,42 
7   Letun Anna *BLR   -14 F 2450   372,34 
8   Dolzhenkova Anna *BLR   -14 F 1930   293,31 
9   Valchuk Ellina *BLR   -14 F 1420   215,81 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Lapkouski Kiryl BLR   -14 M 4480 5080   631,06 
2   Schasny Nikita BLR   -14 M 4360 4310   541,61 
3   Khatkouski Maksim *BLR   -14 M 1610 1610   200,00 
4   Lashchenko Nil *BLR   -14 M 520 550   68,32 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Trubskaya Valeryia BLR   -17 F 2310 3120   356,57 
2   Charnyshova Luiza BLR   -17 F 4990 2510   570,29 
3   Kozelskaya Mariya BLR   -17 F 1920 2480   283,43 
4   Valuiskaya Lizaveta BLR   -17 F 3830 2030   437,71 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Harbachuk Viktar BLR   -17 M 2750 4980   473,83 
2   Liasnoi Arseni BLR   -17 M 4360 4870   463,37 
3   Melnik Stsiapan *BLR   -17 M 6210 4590   590,87 
4   Petrenko Stefan BLR   -17 M 4060 4210   400,57 
5   Straltsou Ilya BLR   -17 M 3400 2930   323,50 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Antonau Anton BLR   -21 M 4880 7230   619,01 
2   Mingalev Alexandr BLR   -21 M 4440 3940   380,14 
3   Papkou Andrei BLR   -21 M 3810 3470   326,20 
4   Rutkovski Artur BLR   -21 M 4600 3450   393,84 
5   Mikhilau Aliaksandr BLR   -21 M 3400 2920   291,10 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Khukhrakova Irina BLR   -14 F 23,8m 25,3m   690,57 
2   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   -14 F 26,1m 25,1m   720,75 
3   Belskaya Maryia BLR   -14 F 21,1m 22,6m   588,68 
4   Hvozdzeva Sofya BLR   -14 F 22,7m 21,5m   592,45 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

5   Letun Anna *BLR   -14 F 15,1m 13,9m   305,66 
6   Dedok Elizaveta BLR   -14 F 13,8m   256,60 
7   Artsiomava Aryna BLR   -14 F 13,7m   252,83 
8   Valchuk Ellina *BLR   -14 F 13,0m   226,42 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Lapkouski Kiryl BLR   -14 M 33,0m 32,1m   684,52 
2   Schasny Nikita BLR   -14 M 25,4m 26,4m   488,10 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Charnyshova Luiza BLR   -17 F 34,1m 33,3m   716,93 
2   Trubskaya Valeryia BLR   -17 F 30,3m 28,9m   616,40 
3   Valuiskaya Lizaveta BLR   -17 F 29,1m 28,7m   584,66 
4   Kozelskaya Mariya BLR   -17 F 13,0m 11,6m   158,73 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Liasnoi Arseni BLR   -17 M 41,4m 41,9m   736,72 
2   Petrenko Stefan BLR   -17 M 40,6m 41,2m   720,55 
3   Harbachuk Viktar BLR   -17 M 36,5m 41,2m   720,55 
4   Melnik Stsiapan *BLR   -17 M 32,9m 31,8m   528,87 
5   Straltsou Ilya BLR   -17 M 29,1m 27,9m   441,11 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Papkou Andrei BLR   -21 M 47,7m 48,7m   553,74 
2   Antonau Anton BLR   -21 M 40,9m 48,5m   549,07 
3   Mikhilau Aliaksandr BLR   -21 M 39,8m 43,5m   432,24 
4   Rutkovski Artur BLR   -21 M 42,5m 42,1m   408,88 
5   Mingalev Alexandr BLR   -21 M 25,6m 25,6m   14,02 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   -14 F 831,46  825,23  720,75  2377,44 
2   Khukhrakova Irina BLR   -14 F 707,87  620,06  690,57  2018,50 
3   Hvozdzeva Sofya BLR   -14 F 696,63  703,65  592,45  1992,73 
4   Belskaya Maryia BLR   -14 F 707,87  440,73  588,68  1737,28 
5   Artsiomava Aryna BLR   -14 F 449,44  457,45  252,83  1159,72 
6   Dedok Elizaveta BLR   -14 F 44,94  378,42  256,60  679,96 
7   Letun Anna *BLR   -14 F   372,34  305,66  678,00 
8   Valchuk Ellina *BLR   -14 F   215,81  226,42  442,23 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Lapkouski Kiryl BLR   -14 M 776,60  631,06  684,52  2092,18 
2   Schasny Nikita BLR   -14 M 670,21  541,61  488,10  1699,92 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Charnyshova Luiza BLR   -17 F 704,55  570,29  716,93  1991,77 
2   Trubskaya Valeryia BLR   -17 F 840,91  356,57  616,40  1813,88 
3   Valuiskaya Lizaveta BLR   -17 F 693,18  437,71  584,66  1715,55 
4   Kozelskaya Mariya BLR   -17 F 386,36  283,43  158,73  828,52 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Liasnoi Arseni BLR   -17 M 745,10  463,37  736,72  1945,19 
2   Petrenko Stefan BLR   -17 M 666,67  400,57  720,55  1787,79 
3   Harbachuk Viktar BLR   -17 M 519,61  473,83  720,55  1713,99 
4   Melnik Stsiapan *BLR   -17 M 529,41  590,87  528,87  1649,15 
5   Straltsou Ilya BLR   -17 M 431,37  323,50  441,11  1195,98 

Under 21 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Antonau Anton BLR   -21 M 663,64  619,01  549,07  1831,72 
2   Rutkovski Artur BLR   -21 M 681,82  393,84  408,88  1484,54 
3   Papkou Andrei BLR   -21 M 572,73  326,20  553,74  1452,67 
4   Mikhilau Aliaksandr BLR   -21 M 445,45  291,10  432,24  1168,79 
5   Mingalev Alexandr BLR   -21 M 118,18  380,14  14,02  512,34 

Chief Judge
Novozhilov Victor

Homologator
Khaziayeu Siarhei

Scorer
Piatrenka Tatiana


